
QLD Aspley State School
Cnr. Maundrell Terrace and Horn Road ASPLEY QLD 4034
0412 203 004 (07:00 -18:00)

Creatures & Creations
Monday, 08 April

Full Fee: $49.90

Deep in the jungle, there's mystery in the air. Today is your
choice, speak to your Park Ranger about what you want to do.

Bangin' Jungle Beats
Tuesday, 09 April

Full Fee: $69.40

Are you ready for a thumping good time? Today, we'll bang
and crash our way through an African Drumming workshop
where we explore music, culture and fun!

Camouflaged Creatures
Wednesday, 10 April

Full Fee: $66.90

Today, we're facing off with the beasts of the jungle. We'll use
Modroc to sculpt animal masks and then embark on a jungle
hunt.

Exhibit Yay! at Museum of Brisbane
Thursday, 11 April

Full Fee: $78.90

Take an exploration through learning and history at the
Museum of Brisbane.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Crafty little things
Friday, 12 April

Full Fee: $49.90

ART-iculate yourself! Today we're creating whatever our 'arts
desire.

Going Huts
Monday, 15 April

Full Fee: $66.40

Today we'll recruit some jungle friends and build them a new
home. Harnessing science and engineering, we'll watch our
jungle huts grow!

Globetrotters
Tuesday, 16 April

Full Fee: $49.90

Passports and backpacks at the ready, today we're going to
learn about different countries and get into some cultural
activities.

Movie Madness at Event Cinemas
Wednesday, 17 April

Full Fee: $80.90

Are you ready to join Emmet, Lucy & Batman on an
adventure? Join us to see the new smash hit movie, The Lego
Movie 2.
Are you ready to join Emmet, Lucy & Batman on an adv…

The Jungle Bake Off
Thursday, 18 April

Full Fee: $64.90

Today we'll be exploring ways that people in the jungle might
cook food, as we bake cookies in our solar powered ovens.

No Program
Friday, 19 April
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